
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT FOR POB, CONT E 269.55 FT, S 
W 269.52 FT, N 149.84 FT TO POB.

TURNER CHARYL N
342 SW MARVIN BURNETT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08109-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/28/2017 DF 0.93 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

205,594
3,360
18,500

227,454
0

227,454
0

227,454
227,454

0

227,454

0839/1398 5/14/1997 WD Q I 86,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA PITTMAN  FKA LI

TURNER

0730/0359 9/07/1990 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES MORGAN

LINDA KOBERLEIN
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

SALE:2:1: WAS LINDA MORGAN - DIVORCE

LAND:1:1: 0.90 AC

HX Base Yr

342 SW MARVIN BURNETT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,608 108.2880 121.28 316,298 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2146

BAS 2,146 100 2,146 169,174

FGR 484 55 266 20,969

FOP 10 30 3 237

FSP 240 40 96 7,568

FST 176 55 97 7,647

3,056 2,608 205,594

BAS= W20 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W49 S30 E13 S2 E19 FOP= E5 N2
W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E19 N2 E13 FGR= E22 N22 W22 S22$ N22FST= E22
N8 W22 S8$ N8$.
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2
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2
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2
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FSP 12

20

12

20

FOP
5

2
5
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FGR

22

22

22

22

FST

22

8

22

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 8 20 160.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

3,360

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


